

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the general public that Original Share certificate no B-64, Distinctive Nos. from 246 to 250 of Surash Trust a member of Ganga Bhavan Co-op. Housing Society Limited having address at Plot No. 1053-52-1-22, J P Road, Versova, Mumbai - 400 061 have been lost/misplaced. The member of the society has applied for duplicate shares. The Society hereby invites claims and objections from claimants/objector or objectors for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate within the period of 14 (fourteen) days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/ their claims/objections for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate to the Secretary of Ganga Bhavan Co-op. Housing Society Limited Housing Society Limited. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the Society shall be free to issue duplicate Share Certificate in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the Society. The claims/objections, if any, received by the Society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the Society.

Sd/-

**Secretary/Chairman
Ganga Bhavan Co-op. Housing
Society Limited.**

Place : Mumbai

Date : 13/08/2024

SASHWAT TECHNOCRATS LIMITED
(CIN: L24220MH1975PLC018682)
Regd. Office : Office no. 14, First Floor, Plumber House, 557, JSS Road, Chira Bazar, Mumbai- 400002, Tel No. 22016021/22016031, Email id: sashwat.technocrats@gmail.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024**

		(Rs.in Lakh)			
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Unaudited 30-Jun-24	Audited 31-Mar-24	Unaudited 30-Jun-23	Audited 31-Mar-24
1	Total Income from Operation (Including other Income)	1.88	(6.42)	4.01	19.46
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2.68)	(8.54)	(0.77)	10.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax but after Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2.68)	(8.54)	(0.77)	10.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(2.68)	(8.54)	(0.77)	10.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(2.68)	(8.54)	(0.77)	10.30
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	30.62	30.62	30.62	30.62
7	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
	a) Basic	(0.88)	(2.79)	(0.25)	3.36
	b) Diluted	(0.88)	(2.79)	(0.25)	3.36

Notes :

1

The above Unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th August, 2024 subject to 'Limited Review' by the Auditors of the company, in accordance with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

2

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.sashwattechnocrats.com

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sashwat Technocrats Limited

Sd/-

**Manish Jakhalia
Director-Chairman
DIN: 01847156**

Place: Mumbai

Date : 12/08/2024

CRAVATEX LIMITED
CIN : L93010MH1951PLC008546
Regd. Off.: 1st Floor, Godrej Bhavan, 4A, Home Street, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001
Tel : +91 22 66667474, Email : investors@cravatex.com, Website : www.cravatex.com

**Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited
Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on June 30, 2024**

		Rs. In lacs					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	123.53	222.40	244.91	2,925.53	5,335.76	5,817.55
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	32.10	34.20	151.88	69.85	30.03	120.40
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	32.10	34.20	151.88	69.85	30.03	120.40
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	29.01	71.17	97.65	48.38	50.44	42.38
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	29.01	74.81	97.65	48.38	54.08	42.38
6.	Equity Share Capital	258.42	258.42	258.42	258.42	258.42	258.42
7.	Other Equity	-	1,486.66	-	-	9,872.28	-
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.12	2.75	3.78	1.87	1.95	1.64
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.12	2.75	3.78	1.87	1.95	1.64

Notes-

1.

The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 12, 2024.

2.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone & consolidated quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cravatex.com)


For Cravatex Limited

Sd/-

**Rajesh Batra
Managing Director
DIN No: 00020764**

Place : Mumbai

Dated : August 12, 2024

**Warren Tea Limited**
Registered Office: 8th Floor, Johar Building P-1, Hide Lane, Kolkata - 700 073
Tel: 033 2236 0025, CIN: L01132WB1977PLC271413
Email: corporate@warrentea.com, Website: www.warrentea.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024**

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2024	Year to Date Ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2023	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2024	Year to Date Ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2023
Total Income from Operations	77	337	46	77	337	46
Net Profit before exceptional Items and Tax	(6)	(139)	(54)	(6)	(139)	(54)
Net Profit for the period after exceptional items and before Tax	(6)	(38)	(54)	(6)	(38)	(54)
Net Profit for the period after Tax	(6)	(85)	(54)	(72)	29	(52)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20	204	(54)	(46)	321	(52)
Equity Share Capital	1195	1195	1195	1195	1195	1195
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		7419			8297	
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
- Basic and Diluted Earnings (In Rupees)	(0.05)	(0.71)	(0.45)	(0.60)	0.24	(0.44)

Notes:


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website.

Kolkata

12th August, 2024

Warren Tea Limited

Vinay K Goenka
Executive Chairman

**KANANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
GE1080, BHARAT DIAMOND BOURSE, G-BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI: 400051.
CIN No. L51900MH1983PLC029598 Website: www.kananiindustries.com

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE
QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2024**

		(Rs. in lakhs)					
Particulars		Standalone Result		Consolidated Result			
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2024	Year Ended 30.06.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024	Year Ended 30.06.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024	Year Ended 30.06.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operation (Net)	-	-	1,920.47	4,682.29	6,654.44	5,328.56
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities After Tax	(4.09)	(7.65)	19.20	17.15	25.98	3.01
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for The Period After Tax (After Extraordinary Items)	(4.09)	(7.65)	19.20	17.15	25.98	3.01
4.	Equity Share Capital	1,978.68	1,978.68	989.34	1,978.68	1,978.68	989.34
5.	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown In The Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	2,495.62	-	-
6.	Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items) (Of Rs.1/- Each)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	(0.002)	(0.004)	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.002
	Diluted:	(0.002)	(0.004)	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.002
7.	Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) (Of Rs.1/- Each)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	(0.002)	(0.004)	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.002
	Diluted:	(0.002)	(0.004)	0.02	0.01	0.01	0.002

Notes:

1.

The above statement of unaudited financial results were taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12 Th August, 2024.

2.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Quarterly Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange Websites:www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com, and Company Website: www.kananiindustries.com.

For & On Behalf of Board of Directors
Kanani Industries Limited

SD/-

**Mr. Harshil Kanani
Managing Director
DIN NO: 01568262**

Place : Mumbai

Date : 12/08/2024

**IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL COURT AT DINDOSHI
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 28 of 2019**

BANK OF BARODA, a body corporate constituted under the provisions of the Banking Companies (Acquisition & transfer of undertakings) Act, 1970 having its Head Office at Mandvi, Baroda, and one of its Branch office amongst others at Ground Floor Mulji Apartment, S.V. Road,Borivali (E), Mumbai - 400066 through, it's Chief Manager of the Branch

Mr. K R Singh aged 41 Years

VERSUS

1. Mr. Sachin Ganpat Nalawade Age-Years, 2308, Building No.118, Shiv Darshan CHSL, Samata Nagar, Kandiwali East, Mumbai-400101 **Also at :** 101, Bing, Ganga Sarita Complex Satlaj Apartment, Achole Road, Nallasopara East, Thane-401209 **Also at :** B/107, Satluj Apartment,Ganga Sarita Complex, Achole, Thane -401209 **Also at :** Sai Leela Apartment 50, Building Room No.203, Bhiwandi Thane -421 302 **Also at** 118/2308 Samata Nagar Thakur Village Opp. Thakur College, Kandiwali East Mumbai-400 101 At B/101, Gam Smits Complex Tahalatus,Nallasopara Thane Mumbai-400101 **Also at :** Pachaghar,Post Office Bhaagh Tal-Tala,Dist- Raigad Having office address M/s Aarya Tours and Travels 118/2308, Samata Nagar, Thakur Village, Opp. Thakur College, Kandivall East Mumbai-400101

2. Mr. Rupesh Mhaske (Guarantor) Age- Years, Grd BMC Kamgar V Panch Nagar Sion Koliwada,M.G Sion East Mumbai-400101 **Also at :** Swami Krupa Travels Panchsheel Nagar No.1, BMC Pipe Line Pratiksha Nagar, Jayashankar, Sion Koliwada Mumbai-400022 **Also at** 623 Panchsheel Nagar No.1, Pipeline Vasahat,Pratiksha Nagar Sion Koliwada Mumbai-400022 **Also at** 663,Panchsheel Nagar No.1 Pipeline Vasahat,Pratiksha Nagar, Sion Koliwada, Mumbai-400022

... Plaintiff

...Defendants

TAKE NOTICE that, this Hon'ble court will moved his Judge **Shri. S.M. Agurkar** presiding in the court room 5 on **09/10/2024 at 11am** in the forenoon by above named Plaintiff following relief:-

a.

That this Honourable court be pleased to order and decree jointly and severally the Defendants No. 1 and 2 to pay to the Plaintiffs a sum of **Rs. 9,31,636.07/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Thirty One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Six and Seven Paisea only)**, and further interest thereon @ 11.50% per annum thereon from the date of filing suit till payment and/or realization thereof.

b.

That pending the hearing and disposal of the Suit herein the Defendant No. 1 to 3, their agents, representatives and assigns and anyone claiming through them be restrained by order of this Hon'ble court from creating any third party rights, or encumbering, disposing off the said Hypothecated Goods herein

c.

For interim and add-interim reliefs in terms of prayer clause (a) above.

d.

for costs of this suit and the Orders thereon.

e.

For such further and other reliefs as this Hon'ble Court deems fit and proper in the nature and circumstances of the case.

Dated this 29st day of July, 2024

M/s. R.M. Law Offices
Advocates for the Plaintiff

Room No.16, 2nd Floor, Double View Bldg. (Battliwala), 52, Mint Back Road, Near Fort Market, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Mobile: 9820310113

To,

1) Sachin Ganpat Nalawade.

2) Rupesh Mhaske

SEAL

Sd/-

**For Registrar
City Civil Court
At Dindoshi**

CFM ASSET RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
REGISTERED OFFICE: "BLOCK NO. A/1003, WEST GATE, NEAR YMCA CLUB, SUR NO. 835/1+3, S. G. HIGHWAY, MAKARBA, AHMEDABAD-380051 GUJARAT"
CORPORATE OFFICE: 1ST FLOOR, WAKEFIELD HOUSE, SPROTT ROAD, BALLARD ESTATE, MUMBAI-400038
EMAIL: TEJAS.JOSHI@CFMARC.IN, CONTACT: 022-40055282/89768 62751

**CFM**
thoughtful regeneration
CIN: U67100GJ2015PTC083994

APPENDIX- IV-A

SALE OF MORTGAGE PROPERTIES/SECURED ASSETS BY WAY OF PRIVATE TREATY AS PER PROVISIONS /RULE MADE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT'2002

Sale Notice for sale of immovable assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to rule 8(b) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower and Guarantors/ Mortgagees that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of **CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt Ltd** (Acting in its capacity as a Trustee of **CFMARC Trust -5 Indusind**) on 07.10.2023. The undersigned is enforcing its security interest against the Secured Asset as described hereinabove by way of sale through private treaty under the provisions of SARFAESI Act, 2002 and rules framed there-under. The Authorized Officer of the secured creditor has received an expression of interest (EoI) from a prospective purchaser towards purchase of the said Secured Asset, will be sold through Private treaty, in accordance with the provisions of SARFAESI Act,2002 and the rules thereunder pursuant to the receipt of an offer for purchase of below mentioned Secured Asset at an aggregate amount of **₹ 15,00,00,000/(Rupees Fifteen Crore Only)** on "As is where is basis", "as is what is basis", "what-ever is there is basis" and "No recourse Basis "on 23-08-2024, for recovery of amounting to **₹ 40,78,49,614.87 (Rupees Forty Crore Seventy-Eight Lakhs Forty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Fourteen and paise Eighty-Seven Only)** as on 31-12-2023 together with further interest, cost & expenses due, and/or realization due to the secured creditor from Borrower & Mortgagee **Fedder Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. (Mortgagor)** (Erstwhile Lloyd Manufacturing Pvt Ltd.) PSL Engineering Pvt. Ltd. (co-borrower), Rajul Estates Pvt. Ltd. (co-borrower), Bharat Raj Punj –being legal heir of Late B.R. Punj (Guarantor)

DESCRIPTION OF SECURED PROPERTY

Commercial office measuring about 5496 sq. ft (Carpel) bearing no. 386 on the 2nd Floor, Sane Guruji Premises Co-op Society along with all the fixtures, fittings thereon and the undivided interest in the land situate, being and lying at property no block no. 7, Second floor, 386, Veer Savarkar Road, Opp. Siddhi Vinayak Temple, Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400 025 in the registration Mumbai and which is bounded as follows:- **On or towards North:** Plot No. 1210, Saiani Colony; **On or towards West:** Plot No. 1210, Shree Sai Siddhi Vinayak CHSL; **On or towards East:** SV Savarkar Marg, veer Savarkar Marg; **On or towards South:** Plot No. 1209, Raheja Impress

SECURED DEBT

₹ 40,78,49,614.87 (Rupees Forty Crore Seventy-Eight Lakhs Forty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Fourteen and paise Eighty-Seven Only) as on 31-12-2023 together with further interest, cost & expenses due and/or realization

RESERVE PRICE

₹ 15,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Crore Only)

DATE AND TIME OF INSPECTION

16-08-2024 BETWEEN 4:30 PM TO 5:40 PM

PLACE OF SALE

CFM-ARC, 1st Floor, Wakefield House, Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 038

DATE AND TIME

23-08-2024; FRIDAY 11:00 A.M. and onwards

CONTACT:

Mr. Tejas Joshi Email – tejas.joshi@cfmcarc.in CONTACT: 022-40055280/89768 62751

Encumbrances if any:

1.

The Society Maintenance Outstanding as on 03rd July 2023 is ₹. 35,18,240/- with further dues.

2.

The original title deeds and share certificate of the secured property has been lost by the borrower

The notice for redemption of debt u/s 13(b) of the SARFAESI Act,2002 was issued on 16th July 2024 vide our letter no CFMARC/5-Indusind/176/2024-25. This further notice is being given to all of you in compliance of Rule 8, Sub Rule 6 of SARFAESI Rules Under the SARFAESI Act 2002, informing the Borrower and all the Guarantors/Mortgagors about holding of sale of the aforementioned Secured Properties under private treaty, with the advice to redeem the asset. If so desired by them, by paying the outstanding dues as mentioned herein above along with further interest and other costs thereon due and payable prior to the scheduled auction. In case of default in payment, any or all of the Secured Properties shall at the discretion of the Authorized Officer/Secured Creditor be sold through private treaty modes as prescribed under Rule 8(5) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.

Date: 12-08-2024.

Sd/- Authorised Officer

CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd.
Acting as trustee of CFMARC Trust - 5 Indusind

STOVEC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: N.I.D.C., Near Lambha Village, Post: Narol, Ahmedabad - 382 405, Gujarat, India.
Website: www.stovec.com, e-mail: secretarial@stovec.com, CIN: L45200GJ1973PLC050790
Tel: +91(0)79 - 6157 2300, Fax: +91(0)79 - 2571 0406

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2024

		(Rs. in Million)					
Particulars		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30/06/2024	31/03/2024	30/06/2023	30/06/2024	30/06/2023	31/12/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)		612.03	599.57	572.51	1,211.60	1,016.46	2,072.56
Net Profit for the periods / year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		47.55	63.33	26.42	110.88	58.41	114.19
Net Profit for the periods/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		47.55	63.33	26.42	110.88	58.41	114.19
Net Profit for the periods/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		35.91	47.50	20.16	83.41	44.63	90.37
Total Comprehensive Income for the periods / year [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]		36.12	46.53	20.15	82.65	43.81	89.44
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10)		20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as at balance sheet date		-	-	-	-	-	1,379.79
Earnings per share of Rs. 10 each (not annualised for the quarters):							
a) Basic (Rs.):		17.20	22.75	9.65	39.95	21.37	43.28
b) Diluted (Rs.):		17.20	22.75	9.65	39.95	21.37	43.28

Notes:

(1)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange which prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

(2)

In accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of Company's unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2024. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Company's Website, www.stovec.com and on the BSE website, www.bseindia.com.

For Stovec Industries Limited,

Sd/-

**Shailesh Wani
Managing Director
(DIN: 06474766)**

Place: Ahmedabad

Date: August 12, 2024

**Ecoreco**
Eco Recycling Limited

ECO RECYCLING LIMITED
CIN : L74120MH1994PLC079971
Regd. Office: 422, The Summit Business Bay, Near Cine Max Theater, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093
+9122440052951 info@ecoreco.com www.ecoreco.com

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIALS (QOQ)

Total Income up by	EBITDA up by	EBITDA Margin	PAT up by	PAT Margin	EPS Rs. 4.23 up by
75%	211%	119%	61%	255%	391%

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

		STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income	1253	856	672	3263	1344	767	793	3528
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	893	421	403	1960	982	320	522	2220
3.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Itmes)	893	421	403	1960	982	320	522	2220
4.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax								